
Bobby’s Oracle AM Route:                                                                                        

7:40: Leave Mountain Vista Bus Yard        

7:45: American Ave/Sunset Point                       

7:46: American Ave/Rancho Robles 

7:47: American Ave/College 

7:49: American Ave/Jefferson 

7:50: American Ave/White Oak 

7:55: S. White Oak 

7:56: Timberline 2 

8:00: Webb Rd 

8:10: Cody Loop Apartments 

8:11: John Adams/White Mail box 

8:12: John Adams/Nuestro 

8:15: Paseo Encino 

8:16: Viento (the Y) 

8:18: Grant/Sherman 

8:19: Grant/Stewart 

8:20: Robles/Manzanita 

8:23: Robles/Redbud 

8:24: Robles/Cutstone 

8:25: Chaparral/Vigils 

8:26: Chaparral/mailbox  

8:27: Calle Futura/snowman 

8:28: Calle Futura/Camino Seco 

8:29: Calle Futura     

8:30: Arrive at Mountain Vista  

 



Bobby’s Oracle PM Route: 

2:10: Leave Mountain Vista     

2:11: Calle Futura                                                                              

2:11: Calle Futura/Camino Seco 

2:12: Calle Futura/snowman 

2:13: Chaparral/mailbox  

2:14: Chaparral/Vigils 

2:15: Robles/Cutstone 

2:16: Robles/Redbud 

2:19: Robles/Manzanita 

2:20: Grant/Stewart 

2:21: Grant/Sherman 

2:23: Viento (the Y) 

2:24: Paseo Encino 

2:27: John Adams/Nuestro 

2:28: John Adams/white mailbox 

2:29: Cody Loop Apartments 

2:39: Webb Road  

2:43: Timberline 2 

2:44: S. White Oak 

2:44: American Avenue/White Oak 

2:45: American Avenue/Jefferson 

2:47: American Avenue/College 

2:48: American Avenue/ Rancho Robles 

2:49: American Avenue/Sunset Point 

3:05: Arrive at Mountain Vista Bus Yard 

 



Elina’s Eagle Crest AM Route: 

7:15: Leave Mountain Vista Bus Yard 

7:40: Cabinet Shop 

7:55: Feed Store 

7:57: Black Crest Loop 

8:00: Rockledge Loop 

8:01: Mt. Shadow/Horse Run 

8:05: Running Roses/Easy Gallop 

8:06: Running Roses 

8:07: Running Roses/Center Circle 

8:17: Rockcliffe/Mark Circle 

8:20: Beverly Circle 

8:23: Oracle Ranch Rd 

8:30: Arrive at Mountain Vista 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Elina’s Eagle Crest PM Route:  

2:10: Leave Mountain Vista 

2:17: Oracle Ranch Road 

2:20: Beverly Circle 

2:23: Rockcliffe/Mark Circle 

2:38: Running Roses/Center Circle 

2:39: Running Roses 

2:40: Running Roses/Easy Gallop 

2:44: Mt. Shadow/Horse Run 

2:45: Rockledge Loop 

2:48: Black Crest Loop 

2:50: Feed Store 

3:05: Cabinet Shop 

3:25: Arrive at Mountain Vista Bus Yard 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


